



City of Kettering

Bid Tabulations

2017 Concrete Repair Program 04-417

Description: THE CITY OF KETTERING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATION ARE PART OF THIS PROPOSAL AND MAY BE REFERENCED FOR A MORE COMPLETE DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS LISTED. RETURN ONE (1) FILLED-IN COPY OF THE PROPERLY SIGNED PROPOSAL TOGETHER WITH THE EXCUTED FORMS.
Account # 5220-77750

Line Number	Item	Unit	Qty	Engineer's Estimate		(1) A&B Asphalt Corp		(2) Adleta, Inc	
				Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
Section 1: Default Section									
0010	202-3020	SF	10,775.00	\$2.900	\$31,247.50	\$2.250	\$24,243.75	\$3.130	\$33,725.75
	CONCRETE FLATWORK REMOVED (9" & UNDER)								
0020	202-2101	FOOT	456.00	\$9.000	\$4,104.00	\$10.000	\$4,560.00	\$9.560	\$4,359.36
	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED, AS PER PLAN								
0030	202-1100	EACH	1.00	\$1,500.000	\$1,500.00	\$329.630	\$329.63	\$565.920	\$565.92
	CATCH BASIN OR INLET REMOVED								
0040	203A-1000	CY	125.50	\$22.500	\$2,823.75	\$25.000	\$3,137.50	\$38.910	\$4,883.21
	EXCAVATION								
0050	304-1007	TON	43.00	\$42.250	\$1,816.75	\$24.000	\$1,032.00	\$45.350	\$1,950.05
	AGGREGATE BASE (CONTINGENCY)								
0051	452-1101	SF	7,630.00	\$7.100	\$54,173.00	\$7.500	\$57,225.00	\$7.550	\$57,606.50
	8" CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN								
0060	608A-1001	SF	2,240.00	\$6.000	\$13,440.00	\$6.000	\$13,440.00	\$6.750	\$15,120.00
	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, AS PER PLAN								
0070	608A-2001	SF	905.00	\$9.380	\$8,488.90	\$6.500	\$5,882.50	\$7.600	\$6,878.00
	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, AS PER PLAN								

Line Number	Item	Unit	Qty	Engineer's Estimate		(1) A&B Asphalt Corp		(2) Adleta, Inc	
				Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
0080	608A-3083	SF	20.00	\$40.000	\$800.00	\$30.000	\$600.00	\$23.670	\$473.40
	DETECTABLE WARNING, AS PER PLAN								
0090	608B-1400	SF	98.00	\$5.000	\$490.00	\$21.000	\$2,058.00	\$8.800	\$862.40
	ASPHALT DRIVEWAY								
0100	609-1052	FOOT	545.50	\$23.800	\$12,982.90	\$35.000	\$19,092.50	\$40.430	\$22,054.57
	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, INCLUDING RESTORATION								
0110	609-1350	FOOT	405.00	\$24.600	\$9,963.00	\$40.710	\$16,487.55	\$28.650	\$11,603.25
	ODOT TYPE 6 CONCRETE BARRIER CURB, INCLUDING RESTORATION								
0120	611-1250	EACH	2.00	\$3,000.000	\$6,000.00	\$2,200.000	\$4,400.00	\$2,302.630	\$4,605.26
	CATCH BASIN, TYPE 3- KETTERING MODIFIED, AS PER PLAN								
0130	611-2800	EACH	1.00	\$200.000	\$200.00	\$329.630	\$329.63	\$536.950	\$536.95
	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE								
0140	614-1001	LS	1.00	\$3,600.000	\$3,600.00	\$16,843.320	\$16,843.32	\$6,050.000	\$6,050.00
	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN								
0160	915-1202	SF	100.00	\$3.000	\$300.00	\$5.000	\$500.00	\$3.260	\$326.00
	EXCESS COST OF HIGH-EARLY STRENGTH (MEDIUM SET), 8" CONCRETE FLAT WORK								
(16 Items)			Totals:		\$151,929.80		\$170,161.38		\$171,600.62